Karta produktu

Ztgczka szynowa PE
uziemiajgca JEK4-35 4mm?2

z0tto-zielona

Numer katalogowy: JEK4-35

Rodzaj produktu
Napiecie (V)

Prad znamionowy (A)
Liczba zaciskéw
Dtugos¢ (mm)
Wysokos¢ (mm)
Szerokos¢ (mm)
Kolor

Przekroj przewodu/kabla
Liczba toréw

Montaz przewodu
Spos6b montazu
Materiat

Opakowanie zbiorcze

Seria

Ztaczka szynowa
800

32

2

41

57,5

6,5
Z6tto-zielony
4mm?2

1

Srubowy
Szyna DIN
PA

50

SAK

= biuro@meyerpolska.com
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